Southeastern protion of Franklin County

Kentucky
Form for filing Rate Schedules For Entire Area Served
“Community, Town or City
P.S.C. NO. 3
. 6th revised SHEET NO. 1 o
Elkhorn Water District CANCELLING P.S.C. NO. 3
Name of Issuing Corporation
5th _revised SHEET NO. 1
CLASSIFICATIONAOF SERVICE
RATE
PER UNIT
General Service
First 2,000 Gallons $9.40 Minimum bill
Next 3,000 Gallons $3.37 per 1,000 gallons
Next 5,000 Gallons $2,90 per 1,000 gallons
Over 10,000 Gallons $1.90 per 1,000 gallons
Minimum Bills
General Service Meters
& 5/8 inch 2,000 gallons ©$9.40
1l inch - 5,000 gallons $19.51
1% inch 10,000 gallons $34.01
2 inch 16,000 gallons $45.41
All usage in excess of the minimum shall be billed according to
the General Rate Schedule ' '
Mobile Home Parks
McConnell 15,000 gallons $70.50
Elkhorn 76,000 gallons $357.20
Capital 125,000 gallons $587.50 pyBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

Minimum for mobile home parks are determined by multiplying therFECTIVE
number of spaces available by one-half the minimum usage allow-
ance and minimum bill for general service.

of the minimum is billed at general service rates.

OF HENTUCKY

All usage in exc&i§ 9 0 1993

PURSUANT TG

§07 KAR 5011,

DATE OF ISSUE

.1 SSUED BY

v

4. L+
Name-of Officer :

Issued by authority of an Order of the Public Service Commission of Kentuck

in Case No. dated

DATE EFFECTIVE May 20, 1993

TITLE Chairman

;

(‘L%/q



. Southeastern portion of Franklin

Form for £iling Rate Schedules For _County, Kentucky =
Community, Town or City

P.S.C. NO. 3

5th revised SHEET NO. 1

Elkhorn Water District CANCELLING P.S.C. NO. 3
Name of Issuing Corporation

4th revised SHEET NO. 1

CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE

RATE
PER UNIT
General Service
First 2,000 Gallons §$7.77 Minimum bill
gext g,ggg Ga{ions gg.ﬁi per i,ggg gailons
ext Gallons «41 per allons |
Over 10,000 Gallons 31,61 per 1,000 gallon8UBLE SERVICE COMMSSION
OF KENTUCKY
Minimum Bills EFFECTIVE
General Service Meters UG 20 1991
5/8 inch 2,000 gallons $7.77 3
1 inch 5,000 gallons TR iRk
%&iinch 10,000 gallons $28°ZSBY
nch 16,000 gallons $37.91 e

All usage in excess of the minimum shall be billed according to |the

General Rate Schedule.

Mobile Home Parks

McConnell 15,000 gallons $58.35
Elkhorn 76,000 gallons $295,.64
Capital 125,000 gallons $486,25

Minimums for mobile home parks are determined by multiplying the number
of spaces available by one half the minimum usage allowance and
minimum bill for general service. All usage in excess of the

minimum is billed at general service rates. k

£ DATE OF ISSUE _ August 23, 1991 DATE EFFECTIVE__August 20, 1991,

ISSUED BY _ /£ 4/. 4%“;‘;{: TITLE Chairman 4_5_’5
Name o cer ' [V

Issued by authority of an Order of the Public Service Commission of
Kentucky in Case No. ‘}/-%06_ dated _fgﬂﬁgﬁzL(gliigj H




e . a— ———— = e e o T e e e . - |

FOR ENTIRE AREA SERVED

poSoCo xy- No‘ 3

Original Sheet No. 3
ELKHORN WAPER DISTRICT Cancelling P.S.C. Ky. No, 2

Sheeat Mo,

QULES AND REGULATIONS

1. Meters will be read monthly on the éOth of each month.

2. Bills will be dated and mailed on the first of each month.
Said bills will state that they are to be paid within ten days.
If not paid by the 10th of the following month, . water service
will be discontinued immediately. :

3. All meters will be located on district mains and in the
absence of special permission on the property to be served.

4., Complaints may be made to the operator of the system and
may be appealed to the District Commission.

5. The principal place of business of the District will be the
residence of W. D. Juett, Route #6, Frankfort, Kentucky 40601.

. 6. Water bills may -be mailed to Elkhorn Water District, P. 0. Box
- 67, Frankfort, Kentucky 40601, or paid at No.. 5 above. '

7+ If water service is discontinued. because of failure to pay the
water bill, a $15.00 charge will be required before service
is reinstated. ’

8. A $5.00 deposit will be required if a customer requests an
~accuracy check of his meter. If his meter checks accurate,
he forfeits his $5.00 deposit to pay for the checking of his
meter.- If his meter tests inaccurate, then his $5.00 deposit
. 1s refunded and the District installs him a new meter at no
cost to him.

9. A deposit of $20.00 required of tenants, which is refundable.

PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
OF KENTUCKY.
EFFECTIVE

. NOV 84 -

PURSUANT ro 807 KAR 5:011
SECTION 943)

JATE OF > ECTLIVE January ]gﬁg
JATE OF ISSUE November 198y  DATE BFF¥3 cT !
Eonzt:: Day Yaary Honth Year

Chairman Route # 6 Frankfort, ngg

fESUED BY ] T ¥
Nar-a 03 UAxicer Tavlie



